Total School Operating 99,834,539,302   0.7500 748,759,045   196,338,045   552,442,000
B. SCHOOL DEBT:
   Property Tax Subject to
   Revenue Limitations 99,834,539,302   0.5534 552,484,340   135,201,710   417,282,630
   Net Proceeds of Minerals
   Total School Debt 99,834,539,302   0.5534 552,484,340   135,201,710   417,282,630
 C.   TOTAL OPERATING AND DEBT 99,834,539,302$   1.3034 1,301,243,385$   331,539,755$   969,724,630$

Notes:
(1) Column (1) Assessed Valuation is available from the February 15th Preliminary Local Government Revenue Projections.
(2) Column (5) Budgeted Abated Ad Valorem Revenue - can be obtained from the "Net Tax less Redevelopment and LEED

Abatement" column of the March 26th Proforma Ad Valorem Revenue Report.
(3) Ad Valorem revenue shortfall created as a result of the tax abatement may be supplemented through the

Distributive School Account (DSA).

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TENTATIVE BUDGET FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021
ALL FUNDS - CALCULATION OF ALLOWED AD VALOREM REVENUES Form AA-Sch
SCHEDULE AA-1, PAGE 3 OF 68 4/15/2016

(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

SALARIES SERVICES, ENDING TOTAL
AND EMPLOYEE SUPPLIES, TRANSFERS FUND FUND

WAGES BENEFITS AND OTHER OUT BALANCE REQUIREMENTS
GENERAL/SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND

100 Regular 821,626,207$   330,078,503$   107,777,299$   -$   -$   1,259,482,009$
200 Special 304,552,918   145,320,007   9,531,307   459,404,232
300 Vocational & Technical 2,381,352   992,554   3,813,999   7,187,905
400 Other PK-12 22,235,186   8,449,113   4,346,533   35,030,832
500 Nonpublic School -
600 Adult Education 122,089   40,062   75,000   237,151
800 Community Services -
900 Co-curricular & Extra Curricular 6,549,799   2,232,567   9,256,909   18,039,275
2000 Support Services 483,305,618   227,181,551   177,711,785   888,198,954
4000 Facility Acquisition & Construction 230,297   36,683   -   266,980
6100 Interdistrict Payments 2,322,000   2,322,000
6200 Fund Transfers 383,436,086   383,436,086
6300 Contingency -
8000 Ending Balance 62,165,000   62,165,000

General/Spec Education Subtotal 1,641,003,466   714,331,039   314,834,832   383,436,086   62,165,000   3,115,770,423

DEBT SERVICE FUND 398,665,303   -   343,773,033   742,438,336

SUBTOTAL APPROPRIATION FUNDS 1,641,003,466   714,331,039   713,500,135   383,436,086   405,938,033   3,858,208,759

OTHER FUNDS:
Building and Sites -   -   1,000,000   9,849,842   10,849,842
Capital Projects 15,192,500   6,027,500   568,530,000   101,744,940   645,204,735   1,336,699,675
Federal Projects 116,504,270   46,633,562   50,842,828   2,618,795   216,599,455
Special Revenue 120,729,999   52,179,837   97,961,020   -   35,733,230   306,604,086
State Projects 74,689,710   29,212,871   68,562,459   -   172,465,040
Proprietary:

Food Service 35,862,584   13,916,903   98,317,000   90,802,592   238,899,079
Internal Service 2,994,599   2,030,271   32,381,734   9,561,965   46,968,569

SUBTOTAL OTHER FUNDS 365,973,662   150,000,944   917,595,041   101,744,940   793,771,159   2,329,085,746
TOTAL ALL FUNDS 2,006,977,129   864,331,983   1,631,095,176   485,181,026   1,199,709,192   6,187,294,505

Less:  Interfund Transfers (485,181,026)   (485,181,026)

NET ALL FUNDS 2,006,977,129$   864,331,983$   1,631,095,176$   -$   1,199,709,192$ 5,702,113,480$

CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT TENTATIVE BUDGET FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021
ALL FUNDS - TOTAL FUND APPLICATIONS   Form 4AA-Sch
SCHEDULE AA-2, PAGE 4 OF 68 4/15/2016

(1)

PROGRAM OR FUNCTION

(1) (2) (3) (4)

ACTUAL ESTIMATED
YEAR ENDING YEAR ENDING TENTATIVE FINAL

REVENUE 6/30/19 6/30/20 APPROVED APPROVED

1000 LOCAL SOURCES
1100 Tax Revenue

1110 Property Taxes 495,923,730$   523,502,015$   552,421,000$   -
1111 Net Proceeds of Mines 76,377 76,377 21,000 -
1112 Net Proceeds of Mines - Prior Year -